
WELSH DRAGON TYRES/In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2013

AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Evo VI 00.56.03 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
46 Kevin Jones Rhodri Evans Nova 01.03.40 1
12 Huw Beynon Thomas Beynon Nova 01.06.22 2
37 David Morgan Ryan Jones Darrian 01.06.46 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
49 Chris Ingram Lowri Davies Twingo R2 Evo 00.58.17 1
21 Simon Bevan Katie Boddison Nova 00.59.55 2
33 Hywel Greves Clair Williams Polo 01.01.33 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
7 Wayne Evans Sion Jones Escort MkII 00.57.29 1
4 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon T90 00.57.57 2
23 Stephen Davis Tobias Adams Escort MkII 01.02.59 3

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
8 Kevin Tappin Charles Tappin Cosworth 00.56.58 1
17 Dafydd Davies Nathan Jones Impreza 01.00.34 2
1 Bob Fowden Paul Wakely Impreza 01.01.29 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
15 Marc Thomas Thomas Blair Escort MkII 00.59.42 1
13 Barry Bach Jones Arfon Griffiths Escort MkII 00.59.50 2
24 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Escort MkII 01.00.11 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
20 Len Giles Derrick Walters 205 Gti 01.03.17 1
32 Mike Pugsley Adrian Williams Escort MkI 01.04.27 2
26 Darren Jones Jamie Curle Escort MkII 01.05.05 3

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
52 Ian Kenvin Phil Williams Escort MkI 00.59.46 1
56 Simon Kemp Richard Suter Escort MkII 00.59.49 2
16 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort MkII 01.09.19 3

Highest Placed No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
    MkII Escort 7 Wayne Evans Sion Jones Escort MkII 00.57.29 1

Best All Ladies No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Mixed Crew 4 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon T90 00.57.57 1
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WELSH DRAGON TYRES/In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2013

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Evo VI 4 00.56.03 1
8 Kevin Tappin Charles Tappin Cosworth 4 00.56.58 2 1
7 Wayne Evans Sion Jones Escort MkII 3 00.57.29 3 1
4 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon T90 3 00.57.57 4 2

49 Chris Ingram Lowri Davies Twingo R2 Evo 2 00.58.17 5 1
15 Marc Thomas Thomas Blair Escort MkII 5 00.59.42 6 1
52 Ian Kenvin Phil Williams Escort MkI 7 00.59.46 7 1
56 Simon Kemp Richard Suter Escort MkII 7 00.59.49 8 2
13 Barry Bach Jones Arfon Griffiths Escort MkII 5 00.59.50 9 2
21 Simon Bevan Katie Boddison Nova 2 00.59.55 10 2
24 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Escort MkII 5 01.00.11 11 3
17 Dafydd Davies Nathan Jones Impreza 4 01.00.34 12 2
1 Bob Fowden Paul Wakely Impreza 4 01.01.29 13 3

33 Hywel Greves Clair Williams Polo 2 01.01.33 14 3
23 Stephen Davis Tobias Adams Escort MkII 3 01.02.59 15 3
20 Len Giles Derrick Walters 205 Gti 6 01.03.17 16 1
46 Kevin Jones Rhodri Evans Nova 1 01.03.40 17 1
31 Steve Hopkins Corie Jones Nova 2 01.03.49 18 4
32 Mike Pugsley Adrian Williams Escort MkI 6 01.04.27 19 2
26 Darren Jones Jamie Curle Escort MkII 6 01.05.05 20 3
48 Ceri Rees Scott Marshall 205 3 01.05.34 21 4
54 Dale Clatworthy Mark Clatworthy Corrola AE86 2 01.05.58 22 5
12 Huw Beynon Thomas Beynon Nova 1 01.06.22 23 2
37 David Morgan Ryan Jones Darrian 1 01.06.46 24 3
5 Carl O'Grady John Morris SunnyF2 3 01.06.53 25 5

34 David Attiwell Keith Emery Astra 3 01.08.04 26 6
39 Barry John Daniel Pidgeon Lupo 1 01.08.14 27 4
40 Cieran Guest Justin 'Bieber' Davies Saxo 5 01.08.49 28 4
44 Owain Roberts Matthew Russ ZR 1 01.09.13 29 5
36 Andrew James Alec Morris Escort MkII 5 01.09.17 30 5
16 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort MkII 7 01.09.19 31 3
22 Ian Hoffman Emma Louise Todd 205 Gti 2 01.09.59 32 6
47 Stuart Jacobs Robert Hasberry Saxo 2 01.10.20 33 7
45 Seyyan John Abie Haycock Impreza 4 01.15.12 34 4
28 0 0 0 0 Non Starter
3 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Evo VI 4 Not starter

18 Christopher Jones Dean Wiltshire Escort MkII 5 O.T.L
41 Ian Taylor Andrew Bowen 205 Gti 2 OTL
6 Mark Ellis Keegan Rees Grp A 4 Retired
9 Sean Crowley Emma Jones 205 6 Retired

10 Llyr Jones Marc Davies Escort RS 6 Retired
11 Gareth Thomas Hefin West Civic Type R 3 Retired
14 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort MkII 3 Retired
19 Leighton Smith Mark Powell 205 Gti 6 Retired
25 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort MkII 2 Retired
27 Anthony King Stephen King Impreza 4 Retired
29 Jon Enwright David Perrott Escort MkII 3 Retired
30 Chris Mosley Jonathan Hawkins Dragon Mk8 1 Retired
35 Jason Hodge Christopher Johns Celica 5 Retired
38 Carwyn Watkins Sherryn Roberts Fiesta ST 3 Retired
42 Stuart Hart Paul Griffiths Mini Clubman 1 Retired
43 Mark Crisp Dean Jones 106 GTI 2 Retired
50 Neil Griffiths Hefin Jenkins Escort MkII 5 Retired
51 Neil Williams Dale Bowen Red 4 Retired
53 Phill Turner Simon Anthony Impreza 4 Retired
55 Anthony Green Mick wilcox Civic 2 Retired
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WELSH DRAGON TYRES/In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2013

Results in Car No Order

Car No. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 11.56 11.18 15.30 10.11 06.11 06.23 01.01.29 13 3
2 11.38 11.14 10.39 10.23 06.04 06.05 00.56.03 1
3 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Not starter
4 12.09 11.21 10.57 10.43 06.34 06.13 00.57.57 4 2
5 12.57 18.00 11.33 11.15 06.38 06.30 01.06.53 25 5
6 12.25 11.51 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
7 12.26 11.12 10.43 10.32 06.17 06.19 00.57.29 3 1
8 11.59 11.18 10.34 10.32 06.11 06.24 00.56.58 2 1
9 18.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

10 11.56 11.41 11.24 11.02 06.18 00.00 Retired
11 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
12 12.10 11.44 11.22 18.00 06.33 06.33 01.06.22 23 2
13 12.18 12.00 11.23 11.13 06.28 06.28 00.59.50 9 2
14 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
15 12.11 11.59 11.18 11.09 06.29 06.36 00.59.42 6 1
16 18.00 12.57 12.11 12.21 06.57 06.53 01.09.19 31 3
17 12.29 12.05 11.19 11.17 06.39 06.45 01.00.34 12 2
18 17.01 11.57 11.17 11.06 O.T.L. 00.00 O.T.L
19 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
20 13.15 12.49 11.49 11.48 06.48 06.48 01.03.17 16 1
21 12.22 11.39 11.23 11.24 06.38 06.29 00.59.55 10 2
22 13.32 12.39 12.02 18.00 06.58 06.48 01.09.59 32 6
23 13.19 12.48 11.50 11.42 06.38 06.42 01.02.59 15 3
24 12.27 11.58 11.39 11.09 06.28 06.30 01.00.11 11 3
25 11.58 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
26 13.35 12.59 12.20 12.08 07.05 06.58 01.05.05 20 3
27 13.28 12.46 11.54 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
28 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
29 14.29 15.53 13.26 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
30 17.17 14.20 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
31 13.07 12.44 12.14 11.59 06.52 06.53 01.03.49 18 4
32 13.25 13.01 12.23 12.01 06.53 06.44 01.04.27 19 2
33 12.45 12.15 11.41 11.29 06.39 06.44 01.01.33 14 3
34 12.41 18.00 11.47 11.53 06.55 06.48 01.08.04 26 6
35 13.29 12.51 12.18 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
36 13.05 12.51 11.48 18.00 06.51 06.42 01.09.17 30 5
37 13.20 14.45 12.30 12.05 07.09 06.57 01.06.46 24 3
38 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
39 14.03 13.36 12.55 12.53 07.25 07.22 01.08.14 27 4
40 13.14 12.37 12.11 11.58 06.49 12.00 01.08.49 28 4
41 12.47 O.T.L. 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 OTL
42 15.06 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
43 12.48 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
44 13.49 13.41 13.12 13.09 07.38 07.44 01.09.13 29 5
45 15.11 14.16 13.38 16.06 08.12 07.49 01.15.12 34 4
46 13.04 12.15 11.58 11.43 07.35 07.05 01.03.40 17 1
47 14.52 13.35 13.09 13.25 07.43 07.36 01.10.20 33 7
48 13.34 13.05 12.11 12.19 07.14 07.11 01.05.34 21 4
49 11.59 12.32 10.45 10.44 06.11 06.06 00.58.17 5 1
50 13.35 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
51 16.23 18.00 10.56 10.56 00.00 00.00 Retired
52 12.28 11.48 11.16 11.13 06.32 06.29 00.59.46 7 1
53 11.56 17.12 11.09 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
54 15.59 12.08 11.45 12.17 06.58 06.51 01.05.58 22 5
55 13.23 14.04 11.59 12.31 00.00 00.00 Retired
56 12.34 11.49 11.12 11.15 06.31 06.28 00.59.49 8 2
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WELSH DRAGON TYRES/In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2013

Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

46 Kevin Jones Rhodri Evans Nova 1 01.03.40 17 1
12 Huw Beynon Thomas Beynon Nova 1 01.06.22 23 2
37 David Morgan Ryan Jones Darrian 1 01.06.46 24 3
39 Barry John Daniel Pidgeon Lupo 1 01.08.14 27 4
44 Owain Roberts Matthew Russ ZR 1 01.09.13 29 5
30 Chris Mosley Jonathan Hawkins Dragon Mk8 1 Retired
42 Stuart Hart Paul Griffiths Mini Clubman 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

49 Chris Ingram Lowri Davies Twingo R2 Evo 2 00.58.17 5 1
21 Simon Bevan Katie Boddison Nova 2 00.59.55 10 2
33 Hywel Greves Clair Williams Polo 2 01.01.33 14 3
31 Steve Hopkins Corie Jones Nova 2 01.03.49 18 4
54 Dale Clatworthy Mark Clatworthy Corrola AE86 2 01.05.58 22 5
22 Ian Hoffman Emma Louise Todd 205 Gti 2 01.09.59 32 6
47 Stuart Jacobs Robert Hasberry Saxo 2 01.10.20 33 7
41 Ian Taylor Andrew Bowen 205 Gti 2 OTL
25 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort MkII 2 Retired
43 Mark Crisp Dean Jones 106 GTI 2 Retired
55 Anthony Green Mick wilcox Civic 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

7 Wayne Evans Sion Jones Escort MkII 3 00.57.29 3 1
4 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon T90 3 00.57.57 4 2

23 Stephen Davis Tobias Adams Escort MkII 3 01.02.59 15 3
48 Ceri Rees Scott Marshall 205 3 01.05.34 21 4
5 Carl O'Grady John Morris SunnyF2 3 01.06.53 25 5

34 David Attiwell Keith Emery Astra 3 01.08.04 26 6
11 Gareth Thomas Hefin West Civic Type R 3 Retired
14 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort MkII 3 Retired
29 Jon Enwright David Perrott Escort MkII 3 Retired
38 Carwyn Watkins Sherryn Roberts Fiesta ST 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

2 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Evo VI 4 00.56.03 1
8 Kevin Tappin Charles Tappin Cosworth 4 00.56.58 2 1

17 Dafydd Davies Nathan Jones Impreza 4 01.00.34 12 2
1 Bob Fowden Paul Wakely Impreza 4 01.01.29 13 3

45 Seyyan John Abie Haycock Impreza 4 01.15.12 34 4
3 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Evo VI 4 Not starter
6 Mark Ellis Keegan Rees Grp A 4 Retired

27 Anthony King Stephen King Impreza 4 Retired
51 Neil Williams Dale Bowen Red 4 Retired
53 Phill Turner Simon Anthony Impreza 4 Retired
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WELSH DRAGON TYRES/In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2013

Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

15 Marc Thomas Thomas Blair Escort MkII 5 00.59.42 6 1
13 Barry Bach Jones Arfon Griffiths Escort MkII 5 00.59.50 9 2
24 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Escort MkII 5 01.00.11 11 3
40 Cieran Guest Justin 'Bieber' Davies Saxo 5 01.08.49 28 4
36 Andrew James Alec Morris Escort MkII 5 01.09.17 30 5
18 Christopher Jones Dean Wiltshire Escort MkII 5 O.T.L
35 Jason Hodge Christopher Johns Celica 5 Retired
50 Neil Griffiths Hefin Jenkins Escort MkII 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

20 Len Giles Derrick Walters 205 Gti 6 01.03.17 16 1
32 Mike Pugsley Adrian Williams Escort MkI 6 01.04.27 19 2
26 Darren Jones Jamie Curle Escort MkII 6 01.05.05 20 3
9 Sean Crowley Emma Jones 205 6 Retired

10 Llyr Jones Marc Davies Escort RS 6 Retired
19 Leighton Smith Mark Powell 205 Gti 6 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

52 Ian Kenvin Phil Williams Escort MkI 7 00.59.46 7 1
56 Simon Kemp Richard Suter Escort MkII 7 00.59.49 8 2
16 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort MkII 7 01.09.19 31 3

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru
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WELSH DRAGON TYRES/In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2013

Top Ten Stage Times

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2 Car No. Stage 3
2 11.38 7 11.12 8 10.34
53 11.56 2 11.14 2 10.39
10 11.56 1 11.18 7 10.43
1 11.56 8 11.18 49 10.45
25 11.58 4 11.21 51 10.56
8 11.59 21 11.39 4 10.57
49 11.59 10 11.41 53 11.09
4 12.09 12 11.44 56 11.12
12 12.10 52 11.48 52 11.16
15 12.11 56 11.49 18 11.17

Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5 Car No. Stage 6
1 10.11 2 06.04 2 06.05
2 10.23 1 06.11 49 06.06
8 10.32 8 06.11 4 06.13
7 10.32 49 06.11 7 06.19
4 10.43 7 06.17 1 06.23
49 10.44 10 06.18 8 06.24
51 10.56 13 06.28 13 06.28
10 11.02 24 06.28 56 06.28
18 11.06 15 06.29 52 06.29

15/24 11.09 56 06.31 21 06.29
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WELSH DRAGON TYRES/In assoc with PARKER PLANT - TOOL HIRE SITE ACCOMM.
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2013

Trophy Rally Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

25 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort MkII 2 06.22 06.22 00.00 00.12.44 1
6 Mark Ellis Keegan Rees Grp A 4 06.40 06.27 00.00 00.13.07 2

14 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort MkII 3 06.44 06.36 00.00 00.13.20 3
11 Gareth Thomas Hefin West Civic Type R 3 06.47 06.39 00.00 00.13.26 4
43 Mark Crisp Dean Jones 106 GTI 2 06.50 06.42 00.00 00.13.32 5
50 Neil Griffiths Hefin Jenkins Escort MkII 5 07.16 07.13 00.00 00.14.29 6
41 Ian Taylor Andrew Bowen 205 Gti 2 07.16 07.25 00.00 00.14.41 7
27 Anthony King Stephen King Impreza 4 07.44 07.20 00.00 00.15.04 8
42 Stuart Hart Paul Griffiths Mini Clubman 1 07.50 07.40 00.00 00.15.30 9
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